7951-5916F1001

Page 1 of 1

PARTS LIST FOR 5916-F10-01
4 SPEED / POWERGLIDE / TURBO 350 CROSSMEMBER

NO. OTY PART NO.
1 1 5129
2 4 3100-038C1.00Y
3 2 3100-044C1.00Y
4 4 3108-038L-C
5 2 3108-044L-C
6 4 3157-038S-C
7 2 3157-044S-C

DESCRIPTION

Trans Crossmember Powerglide
Bolt 3/8-16 x 1" hex cap screw
Bolt 7/16-14 x 1" hex cap screw
Lockwasher 3/8” regular
Lockwasher 7/16” regular
Washer 3/8” flat SAE

Washer 7/16” flat SAE

Refer to your Installation Guide for assembly procedure.

Revision Date: November 17, 2011

7951-5916F1001

([Chassisworks)

HE HOME OF HIGHER TECHNOLOGY

Page 1 of 1

PARTS LIST FOR 5916-F10-01
4 SPEED / POWERGLIDE / TURBO 350 CROSSMEMBER

NO. OTY PART NO.

1 1 5129

2 4 3100-038C1.00Y
3 2 3100-044C1.00Y
4 4 3108-038L-C

5 2 3108-044L-C

6 4 3157-038S-C
7 2 3157-044S-C

DESCRIPTION

Trans Crossmember Powerglide
Bolt 3/8-16 x 1” hex cap screw
Bolt 7/16-14 x 1” hex cap screw
Lockwasher 3/8” regular
Lockwasher 7/16” regular
Washer 3/8" flat SAE

Washer 7/16” flat SAE

Refer to your Installation Guide for assembly procedure.

Revision Date: November 17, 2011

([Chassisworks)

HE HOME OF HIGHER TECHNOLOGY




